Korfbal League 2021/2022 - speeldagen en wedstrijden eerste fase (speeltijden volgen begin november)

Poule A
Datum
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
21-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
28-11-2021
4-12-2021
4-12-2021
4-12-2021
11-12-2021
12-12-2021
12-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
19-12-2021
8-1-2022
8-1-2022
9-1-2022
15-1-2022
15-1-2022
15-1-2022
22-1-2022
22-1-2022
23-1-2022
29-1-2022
29-1-2022
30-1-2022
5-2-2022
5-2-2022
6-2-2022

Thuisteam

KZ/Thermo4U

KCC/CK Kozijnen

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
Blauw-Wit (A)

LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
KZ/Thermo4U

KCC/CK Kozijnen

KCC/CK Kozijnen

Blauw-Wit (A)

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
KZ/Thermo4U

LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
Blauw-Wit (A)

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
KZ/Thermo4U

KCC/CK Kozijnen
Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
Blauw-Wit (A)

Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
KZ/Thermo4U

LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
Blauw-Wit (A)

KCC/CK Kozijnen

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek

Gastteam

Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
Blauw-Wit (A)

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek

KCC/CK Kozijnen

KZ/Thermo4U

Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
Blauw-Wit (A)

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
KZ/Thermo4U

Blauw-Wit (A)

KCC/CK Kozijnen

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
KZ/Thermo4U

KCC/CK Kozijnen

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
Blauw-Wit (A)

LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein
KCC/CK Kozijnen

KZ/Thermo4U

KCC/CK Kozijnen

Fortuna/Delta Logistiek
Blauw-Wit (A)

Dalto/Klaverblad Verzekeringen
KZ/Thermo4U

LDODK/Rinsma Modeplein

Poule B
Datum
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
20-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
27-11-2021
4-12-2021
4-12-2021
4-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021
11-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
18-12-2021
8-1-2022
8-1-2022
8-1-2022
15-1-2022
15-1-2022
15-1-2022
22-1-2022
22-1-2022
22-1-2022
29-1-2022
29-1-2022
29-1-2022
5-2-2022
5-2-2022
5-2-2022

Thuisteam
GG/lJskoud de Beste
DVO/Accountor
PKC/Vertom
Oost-Arnhem

DOS '46

TOP/LITTA
GG/lJskoud de Beste
Oost-Arnhem
PKC/Vertom
GG/lJskoud de Beste
DVO/Accountor
TOP/LITTA
Oost-Arnhem

DOS '46
PKC/Vertom
Oost-Arnhem

DOS '46

TOP/LITTA
GG/lJskoud de Beste
DVO/Accountor
PKC/Vertom
DVO/Accountor
DOS '46

TOP/LITTA
Oost-Arnhem

DOS '46
PKC/Vertom
GG/lJskoud de Beste
DVO/Accountor
TOP/LITTA

Gastteam
Oost-Arnhem
TOP/LITTA

DOS '46
PKC/Vertom
DVO/Accountor
GG/lJskoud de Beste
DVO/Accountor
DOS '46

TOP/LITTA

DOS '46
PKC/Vertom
Oost-Arnhem
DVO/Accountor
TOP/LITTA
GG/lJskoud de Beste
GG/lJskoud de Beste
PKC/Vertom
DVO/Accountor
TOP/LITTA

DOS '46
Oost-Arnhem
GG/lJskoud de Beste
Oost-Arnhem
PKC/Vertom
TOP/LITTA
GG/lJskoud de Beste
DVO/Accountor
PKC/Vertom
Oost-Arnhem

DOS '46



